
Gunwharf Quays Residents’ Social Events 

September 2025 – January 2026 

All newcomers welcome to any of the events! 

Tuesday, 23 September at 7 pm 
For bookings and more details contact suechequer@hotmail.com 

Wednesday, 22 October at 12.30 pm 
For bookings and more details contact thenigelcooper@aol.com 

Annual Fish and Chip Supper (Vegetarian option available) 

The Bridge Tavern, Camber Docks - Friday 28 November 2025 at 7 pm 
Book and contact ann69wilson@gmail.com 

Christmas Drinks at The Old Customs House 

Sunday 21 December at 7.30 pm - Everybody welcome! 

Wednesday, 14 January 26 at 12.30 pm 
For bookings and more details contact cheryl_jewitt@ntlworld.com 

Put these dates in your diary.  More details on prices will be sent out by email just before each 

event. Dates for coffee mornings and drinks events are shown below & on the website 

www.gqrc.net   Please do join us! 

Coffee Mornings at 

The Aspex Gallery 
3rd Wednesday of every month at 10.30 am 

Drinks at The Old Customs House 

1st Wednesday of every month 
Drop in from 7.00 pm. Buy your own drinks. 
Ask at the bar for location of the residents 

Wednesday 17 September 
Wednesday 15 October 
Wednesday19 November 
Wednesday 17 December 
Wednesday 21 January 2026 

Wednesday 3 September 
Wednesday 1 October 
Wednesday 5 November 
Wednesday 3 December 
Wednesday 7 January 2026 
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